Phone: 502-779-2100 Fax: 502-810-2222
www.atlas-co.com

\L IH’;’

-

I ATLAS COMPANIES

Ui

Wiz,

N

Carrie Craig

Atlas Metal Products
502-424-2509
August 5%, 2024

PR 3: Add (3) HM Frame Type 6A in room PLC 134 price breakout as follows:
Material: $3,972.00

Labor: $974.00
15% O&P: $742.00

TOTAL $5,688.00


cruss1
Typewritten Text


TOTAL $5,688.00


\irr,,

)
",

T
ATLAS COMPANIES

Q!

PCCO #001

The Atlas Companies Project: KY-24-033 - Mercer County Elementary
150 Industry Road
Harrodsburg, Kentucky 40330

5101 Commerce Crossing Drive
Louisville, Kentucky 40229
Phone: (502) 714-9867

Prime Contract Change Order #001: CE #001 - PR 3

TO: Trace Creek Construction
127 Market Street Suite 200
Vanceburg, Kentucky 41179

DATE CREATED: 8/05/2024 ATLAS PM:
REQUEST RECEIVED REVISION:

FROM:

REFERENCE: CHANGE REASON:
FIELD CHANGE: No CONTRACT FOR:
SCHEDULE IMPACT: TOTAL AMOUNT:
DESCRIPTION:

CE #001-PR 3

Pricing below is to add (3) hollow metal frame type 6A in room PLC 134 per attached PR 3.

Material: $3,972.00
Labor: $974.00
15% O&P: $742.00

ATTACHMENTS:
PR_003 - PLC 134 Glazing.pdf

Carrie Craig

0

Change Order

KY-24-03307:Mercer County Elementary

$5,688.00

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:

PCCO #001
# SubJob Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | Trace Creek 01-08-1213 - Hollow Metal Frames (3) hollow metal frame type 6A for room PLC 134 MATERIALS $4,568.00
2 |N/A 01-01-1003 - Installation Install (3) hollow metal frame type 6A in room PLC 134 LABOR $1,120.00
Subtotal: $5,688.00
Grand Total: $5,688.00
The original (Contract Sum) $0.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $0.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $5,688.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $5,688.00
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order.
D Change Order Approved - No official paperwork required Trace Creek Construction
I:l Change Order Approved - Official paperwork to follow 127 Market Street Suite 200
Vanceburg, Kentucky 41179
SIGNATURE DATE

The Atlas Companies page 1 of 1

Printed On: 8/5/2024 11:23 AM



https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/473021/01J478D9Y87ZYWFBABJ3YC842M?sig=3671f7151047d0e60090948ce3a20043ad83949b22ba2249348048e907996049

CENTH A L E ’ = ' 1123 Versailles Road
] L Lexington, Kentucky 40508
KENTUCKY - Telephone: 859/253-0710
- o Facsimile: 859/255-7317
G L A s s :;‘ S ;: www.centralkentuckyglass.com
L.

July 30, 2024

RE: New Mercer County Elementary School / PR-003 Rev’d Pricing

Please see below for the requested pricing details for PR-003 as revised 7/29/2024 on the referenced
project for review.

PR-003 Rev’d dated July 29, 2024

OPTION 1: Add 3 (three) instances of Store Front window J1 in room PLC 134.

Materials: $10,195.00
Labor: $3,925.00
Equipment: $0.00
OHP: $2,118.00
Bond: $322.00
TOTAL: $16,560.00

OPTION 2: Add 3 (three) instances of Hollow Metal frame type 6A in room PLC 134. Pricing below
includes specified glazing materials and installation only. Hollow metal frames and associated materials
and labor by other trade contractors.

Materials: $1,617.00
Labor: $2,228.00
Equipment: $0.00
OHP: $576.00
Bond: $89.00
TOTAL: $4,510.00

Best regards,

e

Donnie E. Martin

Page 1 of 1


http://www.centralkentuckyglass.com/

Wilson Painting Company, LLC
P.O. Box 186
Sadieville, Ky 40370
502-857-8463

August 2, 2024 Revision #1

RE: New Mercer Co. Elem PR-003
Harrodsburg, KY

ATTN: Caleb West

Scope of Work Change
Add to Base Bid: $450.00

Material: $40.00

Labor: $350.00
Equipment: $20.00
Overhead & Profit: $40.00

Includes:
- Option 2 of PR-003, Paint 3 instances of hollow metal frame in Room PLC 134 in
lieu of Aluminum

Excludes:
- Anything not noted

A certificate of insurance is available upon request. Feel free to contact us if further information
is required.

Respectfully,
Mitchell Perry



